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Bonfix Systemtrenner TBE mit Ablaufeinrichtung EA - 1" - Aul3engewinde

https://www.nexaparts.de/bonfix-systemtrenner-tbe-mit-ablaufeinrichtung-ea-1-aussengewinde

Specificaties
Productnummer
EAN

Merk
Categorie
Style
Diepte/lengte
Breedte
Hoogte
AulRengréfRe
AulRRengrofRe
Gutesiegel
Modell 2

Type 2
Verbindung
Verbindung
Verbindung
Verbindung
Verbindung
Abmessungen
BSP Verbindung
Gewinde
Material
Modell

900215
8717845997045
Bonfix

Fittings

1"

8.30

4.80

5.50

1

1

kiwa-ata

Kranen & Afsluiters
Terugstroombeveiliging
661

49

TBE met aftapgelegenheid || EA

2 X buitendraad

Messing

Terugstroombeveiliging
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